1
DATASHEET
NSW1010 Series Unmanaged Ethernet Switch
Overview
The NSW1010 series unmanaged Ethernet switch is a plug-and-play device with no configuration required. The
fanless silent design completely eliminates the loud noise caused by other small switches used in the office. The
small size and exquisite appearance save the space effectively. It can be widely used in industries such as network
video management, hotels, campuses, small and medium-sized enterprises network, etc.

3
DATASHEET
Ordering Information
NSW1010 Series Unmanaged Ethernet Switch
Model Remarks
NSW1010-5T-IN 5-Port 10/100Mbps Unmanaged Ethernet Switch
NSW1010-8T-IN 8-Port 10/100Mbps Unmanaged Ethernet Switch
NSW1010-5GT-IN 5-Port Gigabit Unmanaged Ethernet Switch
NSW1010-8GT-IN 8-Port Gigabit Unmanaged Ethernet Switch
Zhejiang Uniview Technologies Co., Ltd.
Xietong Street No. 369, Binjiang District, Hangzhou, China (310051)
Email: overseasbusiness@uniview.com;globalsupport@uniview.com